
April 3 Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup Jenny Hancock

Carole Pork in Cider Helena Begg

Salmon & Dill Frittata Carole Lyons

Beef Balls in Beer & Onion Sauce Jill Kerr

Macaroon Syrup Cake Mary Thornley

Lemon Curd Cheesecake Freezer

April 10 Creamy Pumpkin Soup Carole Lyons

Anne Ham Quiche Anne Ind

Lamb Cottage Pie Margaret Clogg

Braised Beef Judith Purling

Banana Cake Bev Tredrea

Apple Crumble Pie Mary Watson

April 17 Carrot & Orange Soup Lesley Tideman

Lesley Savoury Sausages Jenny Swanbury

Tuna & Rice Slice Freezer

Sweet & Sour Chicken M & M Boundy

Pear Custard Slice Margaret Dix

Two Fruits Trifle Lesley Tideman

April 24 Sweet Potato & Bacon Soup Wendy Perkins

Carole Rich Brown Meatballs Rhonda Amber

Pork & Lentil Pie Margaret Cargill

Tasty Chicken Barbara Buckton

Apple Ginger Slab Cake Carole Lyons

Chocolate Bavarian Freezer

May 1 Chicken Noodle Soup Jenny Hancock

Lesley Pasty Slice Lesley Tideman

Beef & Noodles Kath Cheel

Moroccan Chicken with Cous Cous Carole Lyons

Peach Kuchen Lesley Tideman

Ginger Puddings Mary Thornley

COFFEE CORNER MENU

April - June 2019



May 8 Pumpkin Soup Marie Elson

Carole Pork in Cider Helena Begg

Lamb Cottage Pie Margaret Clogg

Chicken Casserole Judith Purling

Sticky Date Pudding Kath Cheel

Carrot Cake Bev Tredrea

May 15 Carrot & Orange Soup Lesley Tideman

Lesley Savoury Sausages Jenny Swanbury

Beef Goulash Lesley Tideman

Butter Chicken Jill Kerr

Chococolate Sauce Pudding Yvette Piller

Apple Crumble Pie Mary Watson

May 22 Minestrone Soup Jenny Hancock

Anne Beef Cottage Pie Carole Lyons

Tasty Chicken Barbara Buckton

Rhonda's Pasty Slice Rhonda Amber

Lemon Curd Cheesecake Freezer

Pavlova Anne Ind

May 29 Creamy Pumpkin Soup Carole Lyons

Alison Meat Loaf, Gravy & Roast Vegetables Carole Lyons

Chicken & Roast Vegetables Alison Lockett

Pork in Cider & Roast Veg. Helena Begg

Apple Crumble Christine Secombe

Lemon Tea Cake Margaret Dix

June 5 Ham & Pea Soup Jenny Hancock

Carole Beef Stroganoff Mary Watson

Butter Chicken Jill Kerr

Sweet Potato & Fetta Frittata Carole Lyons

Chocolate Bavarian Freezer

Sticky Date Pudding Kath Cheel



June 12 Sweet Potato Soup Arlene Lomman

Lesley Pasty Slice Lesley Tideman

Aromatic Chicken Curry Margaret Cargill

Lamb Cottage Pie Margaret Clogg

Bread & Butter Pudding Marie Elson

Macaroon Syrup Cake Mary Thornley

June 19 Creamy Pumpkin Soup Carole Lyons

Anne Ham Quiche Anne Ind

Savoury Sausages Jenny Swanbury

Lasagne Fresh (With Shopping)

Chococolate Sauce Pudding Yvette Piller

Pear Custard Slice Margaret Dix

June 26 Neopolitan Soup Carole Lyons

Alison Creamy Red Salmon In Pastry Alison Lockett

Pork in Cider Helena Begg

Beef Curry Mary watson

Plum Pudding & Custard Store Cupboard

Apple  Crumble Christine Secombe

.


